
Place High Game

1 280

2 279

279

279

279

6 278

7 268

8 267

9 266

266

11 265

12 257

257

257

15 256

256

17 255

18 253

253

20 247

247

22 246

23 244

244

244

26 243

27 238

28 237

29 236

30 235

235

32 234

33 233

233

35 232

36 226

226

38 225

39 224

224KERR, MARK 

TYLER, RICHARD 

KING, CHRIS 

CARSON, GREGORY D

KATONA, PAUL 

WINTER, DAVID B

CREGG, JOHN 

ORR, ROSS D

DONOVAN, JEFFREY 

WRIGHT, JASON 

VANCE, JIM 

LARIOS, TOMMY 

TIBONI, TOMMIE F

FOLTYN, JAMES P

SPERRY, RONNIE 

BRIDGES, MIKEY 

CAMPBELL, ALAN R

LEKO, JON 

SMITH, DAVE O

EICHMANN, JUSTIN R

HIRSCH, BRIAN D

WESTBROOK, DYLAN 

CANTRELL, KENNETH E

SCHROEDER, LARRY D

WAGNER, CRAIG 

JOHNSON, JEFFERY A

HANSEN, DANE G

OHRN, DAN 

JOHNSON, JAY T

HETU, JOEY 

BROWN, ROBERT 

DUNCAN, STUART 

DIFFIE, DANIEL 

KELLEY, KYLE M

Hill, Tracey H

Basoco, Rudy R

RATHERT, DAVE 

RARICK, SCOTT 

SPAAR, GIDEON J

GRADDY, SETH 

PRIT 2013 Men High Scratch Game Winners - 

No Division

Bowler



41 223

223

223

41 223

223

46 222

222

48 221

221

50 219

219

52 217

217

54 216

55 215

215

57 214

58 213

59 212

212

61 211

62 210

210

64 207

65 206

66 205

205

68 203

69 202

70 201

71 200

72 199

73 198

74 197

75 195

76 194

77 193

78 192

79 191

191

81 190

190

83 188

84 187

85 186SMITH, BRYAN 

FOSTER, RICHARD A

DAY, GARY 

KENNEDY, STEVEN 

ROBINSON, LEO E

VAAMONDE, WILMER 

CULLISON, DAVID 

ATKINSON, JIM D

CHANDLER, SCOTT 

BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X

LANEY, JERRY 

KENNEDY, CHARLES 

DI BARTOLOMEO, ANTHONY 

WEICKUM, MARK A

KLECAK, PATRICK 

DONDLINGER, ED 

WHITE, SHAWN B

WEINER, DOUGLAS R

CHANCE, DONNIE 

WINN, JAMES K

SCHNEIDEWENT, JIM 

SCHNEIDEWENT, MARK R

BARBEE, DWAYNE 

HOUGH, DUANE 

HOHMANN, ROBERT 

SCHNEIDER, ROBB 

HENSELEN, KEITH 

CRABTREE, BILL 

AZZARELLO, BRIAN 

DELANOIT, PAUL G

THOMAS, ERIC 

WARE, JOSEPH D

GREELEY, RICHARD J

WOODLING, GARY H

WALTER, CHUCK E

BOGGESS, JOHN M

STEELE, DAVID 

GRIFFORE, DOUG W

MIGLIARO, JOHN 

WHITTAKER, TIM 

BOULTON, JET 

HULTS, ROBERT C

PACHECO, FERNANDO A

MORALES, MARCO 

IMBURGIA, MIKE 



186

87 184

88 182

89 181

181

181

92 179

93 178

178

95 177

177

97 175

175

99 174

174

101 172

102 171

103 170

170

105 168

106 167

107 166

166

166

110 163

111 161

112 160

113 159

114 158

158

116 156

117 155

118 152

152

120 151

HUTT, STEVE 

CUDDY, TOM 

WHEELER, MICHAEL B

Nardi, Skippy 

REYDA, ANDREW 

REYNOLDS, CHRIS L

FLAHERTY, PATRICK 

COLLINS, FORREST C

GRISIER, CHARLES 

BOGAN, GREGORY J

SOLT, GREG D

LADUE, PAUL A

INGHAM, ROBERT 

BELCHER, RICHARD G

WYSACK, MARK 

MAILLOUX, PAUL 

CHAVEZ, JAMES 

BLECHER, ROBERT A

GRIFFITH, VINCENT T

MILLER, RICHARD 

CORHN, GARY R

BERTOLUCCI, BRIAN N

FREY, GREG 

JEFFERS, JOE 

SHOVESTULL, JONN M

HATCHER, CURT R

GRZENIA, JOEY 

Kelley, Shane 

ACITO, SALVATORE F

BURFORD, JIM 

HEFTY, RANDY L

GOLDBERG, ALAN L

ERIKSEN, TERRY 

KOTRCH, DAN M

BYRD, JOHN E
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